SOUPS AND SALADS

TRADITIONAL BEEF BROTH
served with liver dumplings, vegetables and noodles

SAUERKRAUT SOUP WITH SAUSAGE
served with sour cream and bread

BALKAN SALAD
seasoned fresh vegetables with Balkan cheese and olives

VEGETABLE SALAD WITH CHICKEN
mixed salad with cherry tomatoes, Caesar dressing,
grilled chicken breast, parmesan cheese and our bread

GRILLED GOAT CHEESE ON SALAD
mixed salad with cherry tomatoes, beetroot, honey

MAIN FOODS

PORK TENDERLOIN WELLINGTON
Wellington style tenderloin served with mashed potatoes, gravy and fresh salad

ROAST SIRLION IN SOUR CREAM SAUCE
served with dumpling variation, cranberries and lemon

HOMEMADE STUFFED POTATO DUMPLINGS
stuffed with jerked roast meat and served with red cabbage and fried onions

BEEF GOULASH WITH SAUSAGE AND PEPPERONI
served with bread dumplings and potato pancakes

GRILLED PORK LIVER
served with fries and tartar sauce

CHICKEN PLATE PARMESAN CHICKEN
baked with parmesan cheese and bacon, served with fries and Casa Dip

FRIED EIDAM OR CAMEMBERT
served with fries and tartar sauce

FRIED PORK OR CHICKEN CUTLET
served with boiled potatoes, herb butter and cabbage salad

STEAKY A BBQ

Rareb0°C, Mediumrareh7°C, Medium64°C, Mediumwell72°C, Welldone77°C

FILET MIGNON STEAK

beef sirloin steak served with chateau roasted potatoes, demi glace sauce and fresh salad

DUROC PORK CUTLET WITH GREEN BEANS
pork chap, served with American potatoes, demi glace sauce and grilled beans

HERB CRUSTED SUPREME CHICKEN
served with chateau roasted potatoes, demi glace sauce and fresh salad

BUFFALO BBQ WINGS

spicy chicken wings, prepared according to our recipe, served with Chedar Dip and bread

BBQ PULLED PORK FRIES
pulled pork, Cheddar cheese, fries, BBQ sauce, jalapefios

60.-

70,-
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270,

400 g | 360.-

200 280.-

300 g | 230.-

200 | 260-

200 | 260.-

200 | 280.-

150 g | 240.-

200 | 260.-

250 g | 590.-

250 | 290.-

250 g | 290.-

800 g | 280.-

250 g | 260.-



BURGERS

FORMANKA BEEF BURGER WITH ONION RINGS AND BACON

beef, cheddar, bacon, pickles, red onion, mayonnaise dressing, lettuce, tomato

CHILLI BURGER WITH JALAPENOS AND BACON
beef, cheddar, bacon, pickles, red onion, mayonnaise dressing, lettuce, tomato

KATSU CHICKEN BURGER

VEGETARIAN BURGER

our veggie burger, cheddar cheese, pickles, red onion, mayonnaise dressing, lettuce, tomato

CHILDREN’S MENU

CHICKEN STRIPS IN PANKO BREADCRUMBS
NATURAL GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

DESSERTS

OUR STUFFED APRICOT DUMPLINGS
with cottage cheese topping and whipped cream

ICE CREAM SUNDAE
with whipped cream and chocolate

CHOCOLATE CAKE
with ice cream and whipped crea

SIDE DISHES AND APPETIZERS

TAPAS PLATES (mix of quality cheeses, cold cuts and other delicacies)
PICKLED CAMEMBERT (served with bread, red onion and hot pepper)
PICKLED SAUSAGE (drowning served with bread, red onion and hot pepper]
ROASTED POTATOES WITH CHEDAR CHEESE
DOLLAR CHIPS SERVED WITH CASA DIP

FRIED ONION RINGS SERVED WITH CASADIP
FRENCH FRIES

CABBAGE SALAD

TARTAR SAUCE

CASA DIP (homemade mayonnaise dip)

JALAPERO DIP (spicy dip)

KETCHUP

OUR PASTRIES

CRISPS

PEANUTS

FRIED ALMONDS

STICKS

2209 | 260.-

220 g1 260.-

2209 260,
Chicken breast in panko breadcrumbs seasoned with katsu curry dressing, chilli, red onion, lettuce, tomato

2209 | 260.-
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4001390 -
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SOFT DRINKS

DRAFT LIMONADE

WATER WITH MINT AND LEMON
MATONNI

PEPSI, PEPSI ZERO, MIRINDA, 7UP
TONIC SCHWEPPES, GINGER ALE
JUICE TOMA

HOME MADE LIMONADE

RASPBERRY / CUCUMBER / SEABUCKTHORN

HOT BEVERAGE

HOT CARAMEL MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM
FRESH TEE WINTER

FRESH TEE GINGER

FRESH TEE MINT

HOT TEE

GROG WITH ANISE AND CINNAMON
HOMEMADE MULLED WINE RED OR WHITE

COCKTAILS AND SCHOOTERS

APEROL SPRITZO

CUBA LIBRE

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

B52 ,SCHOOTER?” / Kahlia, Baileys, Absinth

BLOW JOB ,SCHOOTER” / Kahlua, Baileys, Whipped cream

VIRGIN CRODINO SPRITZ / Crodino, Soda, Orange

GIN & TONIC CLASSIC / Gin Beefeater, Tonic Schweppes, Lime

GIN & TONIC PINK / Gin Beefeater, Tonic Schweppes, Forest fruit

GIN & TONIC TANQUERAY / Tanqueray Gin, Tonic Schweppes, Cucumber

DRAFT & BOTTLED BEERS

DACICKY LEZAK
Pivovar Velké Brezno / EPM: 12% ALC: 5,1%

STAROBRNO MEDIUM
Brewery Starobrno / EPM: 11,0% 1BU: 26 EBC: 13 ALC: 4,7%

BREZNAK BERANEK
Brewery Velké Brezno / EPM: 11,7% ALC: 5,1%

NON-ALCOHOLIC KRALOVSKE HORKE
Brewery KruSovice

RADLER ZLATOPRAMEN NON-ALCOHOLIC
CIDER STRONGBOW ALKO /can
PILSNER URQUELL /can

031135~ 051139

0301 4b,-

030141,

030]45-

0301 4b,-

0301 4b,-

050130-
0,30 L[ 45,-
0.25L149.-
0.25L]49-
0.25L149.-

050180

250 m | 70.-
150 ml | 70,
200 mt | 80.-
200 mt | 80.-
200 ml | 80.-
200 mt | 60,-
200 mt 1 70,-
200 ml | 90.-

120,-
120.-
120.-
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05155,

050155,

06155
050155,
050165,



APERITIVE

0,10 | MARTINI (Bianco, Rosso, Extra Dry)
0,051 CAMPARI BITTER
0,04 | APEROL

WHISKY

B = Blended malt whiskies, SM = Single malt whiskies

IRISH WHISKEY
0,04l JAMESON B
0.0l TULLAMORE DEW B

SCOTCH WHISKY

0,02l GLENKINCHIE SM 12YO
0,02 DALWHINNIE SM 15YO
0,02l CRAGGANMORE SM 12YO
0,02l OBAN SM 14YO

0,02l TALISKER SM 10YO

0,02t LAGAVULIN SM 16YO

0,04t CHIVAS REGAL B 12YO

BOURBON & USA WHISKY

0,06t JACK DANIEL'S
0,04l JACK DANIEL'S HONEY B

RUMS

GUATEMALA
0.021ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO 3 S 25Y0

0,021 ZACAPA CENTENARIO SOLERA GRAN RESERVA 3S 23YO
CUBA 3

0,02 LEGENDARIO RUM ANEJO 2 S 9YO

0,04l HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL 2 S 5Y0

0,04 LHAVANA CLUB ANEJO BLANCO 1 S 3YO

PANAMA
002lAUTENTICO NATIVO 15 ANOS 3 S 15YO

PERU
0,021l MILLONARIO 3 S 10YO

JAMAICA
002l BLACKWELL 1 E 7YO
0,041 CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 3 E

PHILIPPINES
0,02l DON PAPA BAROKO 4S 10YO

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

0,02l PUNTACANA XOX 3 S 25Y0

0,02l MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA 3 S 15YO
0,02l MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA 2S 23YO

VENEZUELA
0,021 DIPLOMATICO RES. EXCL. 3 S 12YO

80.-
02,-
60,-

60.-
60.-

6b,-
6b,-
6b,-
6b,-
6b,-

86,
95.-

70.-
70,-

125.-
6b.-

b0,-
60.-
bb,-
bb.-

b9.-

43,
60.-

b8,-
116,-
63.-

70,

b9.-



BRITISH GUIANA

0,02l PYRAT XO RESERVE 4 S 15Y0O b4,-
GRANADA

0,021 SIX SAINTS CARIBBEAN RUM 2 S 10YO b9.-
BARBADOS

0,02l DOORLY*S XO GOLD 3 S 15Y0O b4,-
0,02l PUSSERS ADMIRALTY BLEND 1 S 8YO b4,-
0,02LMOUNT GAY XO EXTRAOLD 3 S 15Y0O 04,
MAURITIUS

0,02l GOLD OF MAURITIUS 3 S 7YO h9.-
0,02l TURQUOISE BAY 2 S 8YO b9.-

VODKA & GIN & TEQUILA & BRANDY

0,06l ABSOLUT VODKA 55, -
0,041l GIN BEEFEATER 55, -
0,04l GIN BROKER’S PINK 60,
0,04l GIN TANQUERAY 80,
0,04l TEQUILA CABRITO BLANCO / REPOSADO 62.-
LIQUEUR

0,04 |HUSTOPECSKA MANDLOVKA (clear, coffee) 60.-
0,04 | BECHEROVKA 50,-
0,04l JAGERMEISTER 60.-
0,04l FERNET STOCK, FERNET CITRUS 50,-
0,06 LABSINTH HILL'S 80,
0,04 |KAHLUA 50,
0,04 | BAILEYS 50,-
OTHERS

0,04 SLIVOVICE / PLUM BRENDY 80,
0,04 |PEPRMINT BOZKOV 45,
0,04 | BOZKOV REPUBLICA EXCLUSIVE 55, -
0,06l TUZEMSKY RUM BOZKOV 45,-

LAST ORDERS FOR FOOD ARE TAKEN UNTIL 10:30 p.m.



COFFEE

30 ml ESPRESSO / smaller espresso 55,-
80 ml ESPRESSO LUNGO / classic espresso 55,-
60 ml ESPRESSO DOPPIO / double espresso 80,-
150 ml ESPRESSO AMERICANO / espresso refilled with hot water 55,-
30 ml ESPRESSO MACCHIATO / espresso with a small amount of foam 60,-
200 ml LATTE MACCHIATO 75,-
espresso, softened with whipped milk and covered with a thin layer of foam
200 ml LATTE MACCHIATO SALTY CARAMEL 80,-

espresso, softened with whipped milk and covered with a thin
layer of foam layer of foam with salted caramel flavor

150 ml CAPPUCCINO 65,-
espresso combined with whipped milk, finished with a deep layer of foam
150 ml CAPPUCCINO SALTED CARAMEL 70,-

espresso combined with whipped milk, finished with a deep
layer of foam with salted caramel flavour

200 ml MOCHA LATTE 85,-
espresso with velvety smooth hot chocolate and milk foam on top

200 ml VIENNA COFFEE / espresso with whipped cream 70,-

200 ml TURKISH COFFEE / ground coffee with hot water 55,-

ICEAD ESSPRESSOS AND COLD FOAM DRINKS

250 ml ICED CARAMEL CAFFEE LATTE 75,-

espresso on ice, softened with whipped caramel chilled milk
and covered with a thin layer of foam

200 ml CAPPUCCINO WITH MILK COLD FOAM 65,-
cold milk foam topped with espresso coffee

250 ml ICED CAFFEE MOCHA 90,-
espresso on ice with chocolate, chilled milk and decorated with whipped cream

250 ml ICED CAFFEE AMERICANO 55,-
espresso on ice topped with water

250 ml CAFFEE LATTE AMERICANO 75,-
espresso on ice topped with water and chilled milk

250 ml ICED CARAMEL MILK 70,-
whipped chilled caramel milk decorated with whipped cream

250 ml ICED CHOCOLADE MILK 70,-

whipped chilled chocolate milk decorated with whipped cream

WINES AND SECTS

HOUSE WINE WHITE 100ml / 250ml / 11
MULLER THURGAU (MZzV, DRY) 40,- / 80,- / 200,-
Baloun, Velkopavlovicka podoblast, NikolCice.

HOUSE WINE RED 100ml / 250ml / 11

ANDRE (MZV, DRY) 40,- / 80,-/ 200,-
Prvni Vinafska, Velkopavlovicka podoblast, Hustopece

FRIZZANTE 100ml / 250ml / 0,75l
FRIZZANTE CHARDONNAY MzV 60,-/ 120,- / 300,-

Stary vrch, Mikulovska podoblast, Strachotin, trat’ Susfeldy.
Obsah zbytkového cukru 12,7 g/l, Obsah kyselin 6,7 g/l, Obsah alkoholu 12,5 %

PROSECCO 100ml / 250ml / 0,75l
ALBERTO TORRESI PROSECCO DOC 70,- / 140,- /350,-
Italské Sumivé vino z odridy Glera, region Veneto



BOTTLED WINES 0,751 ,
SAUVIGNON 2022 (POZDNi SBER, SUCHE)

Prvni Vinarska, Velkopavlovicka podoblast, NikolCice, trat Zace
Obsah zbytkového cukru 5,4 g/l, Obsah kyselin 5,5 g/l, Obsah alkoholu 13,0 %.

CHARDONNAY 2022 (POZDNi SBER, SUCHE)

Stary vrch, Mikulovska podoblast, Strachotin, trat’ Susfeldy.
Obsah zbytkového cukru 2,0 g/l, Obsah kyselin 7,1 g/l, Obsah alkoholu 13,0 %.

PALAVA 2022 (POZDNi SBER, POLOSUCHE)

Baloun, Velkopavlovicka podoblast, Sitborice, trat Miady.
Obsah zbytkového cukru 9,29/l

Obsah kyselin 7,1 g/l, Obsah alkoholu 12,5%.

RULANDSKE SEDE 2022 (POZDNi SBER, POLOSLADKE)
Baloun, Velkopavlovicka podoblast, Velké Pavlovice, trat Siroka hora.
Obsah zbytkového cukru 27,9 g\l. Obsah kyselin 5,4 g\l. Obsah alkoholu 11%.

MERLOT 2021 (VYBER Z HROZNU, SUCHE)
Baloun, Velkopavlovicka podoblast, Velké Pavlovice, trat Nadzahrady.
Obsah zbytkového cukru 0,4 g/l. Obsah kyselin 4,7 g/l. Obsah alkoholu 13,5 %.

ZWEIGELTREBE BARRIQUE 2019 (POZDNi SBER, SUCHE)

Stary vrch, Mikulovska podoblast, Mikulov, trat Brnénska.
Obsah zbytkového cukru 0,6 g/l.

Obsah kyselin 5,8 g/l. Obsah alkoholu 12,5%.

BOTTLED WINES 0,75 |
0,75 L VELTLINSKE ZELENE 2021 (SUCHE)

Vinafstvi Jifi Silinek, Mikulovska podoblast, Pavlov.
Obsah zbytkového cukru 0,3 g/l, Obsah kyselin 6,8 g/l, Obsah alkoholu 13,0 %

CHARDONNAY 2022 (SUCHE)
Vinafstvi Jifi Silinek, Mikulovska podoblast, Pavlov.
Obsah zbytkového cukru 0,5 g/l, Obsah kyselin 6,2 g/l, Obsah alkoholu 12,5 %

SVATOVAVRINECKE 2019 (SUCHE)
Vinafstvi Jifi Silinek, Mikulovska podoblast, Paviov
Obsah zbytkového cukru 0,4 g/l, Obsah kyselin 6,3 g/l, Obsah alkoholu 13,0 %

RYZLINK VLASSKY 2022 (SUCHE)
Vinatstvi Jifi Silinek, Mikulovska podoblast, Pavlov, Vinice Pod Palavou
Obsah zbytkového cukru 0,6 g/l, Obsah kyselin 6,6 g/l, Obsah alkoholu 13,0 %

ANDRE 2019 (SUCHE)
Vinarstvi Jifi Silinek, Mikulovska podoblast, Pavlov, U boZich muk
Obsah zbytkového cukru 0,4 g/l, Obsah kyselin 5,6 g/l, Obsah alkoholu 12,0 %

SECTS
BOHEMIA SEKT BRUT (SEKT BRUT) BOHEMIA SEKT, CUVEE
BOHEMIA SEKT DEMI SEC (SEKT DEMI) BOHEMIA SEKT, CUVEE
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390,-

390,-

390,-

550,-

220,-

220,-

220,-

220,-

220,-

290,-
290,-
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